PTC thermistors as
inrush current limiters
PTC thermistors in housing
Series/Type: B59***J0130A020
Date: April 2019
© TDK Electronics AG 2019. Reproduction, publication and dissemination of this publication, enclosures hereto
and the information contained therein without TDK Electronics' prior express consent is prohibited.
The following products presented in this data sheet are being withdrawn.

Circuit
diagram
Ordering code
PBT plastic case, preferred types for new designs
J213 280 400 33 25 130 1.1 140 2 B59213J0130A020
J215 280 400 22 25 130 2.3 150 2 B59215J0130A020
J217 440 620 56 25 130 2.3 150 1, 2, 3 B59217J0130A020
J219 560 800 100 25 130 2.3 150 1, 2, 3 B59219J0130A020
Phenolic resin plastic case
J105 280 400 22 25 130 2.3 150 2 B59105J0130A020
J107 440 620 56 25 130 2.3 150 1, 2, 3 B59107J0130A020
J109 560 800 100 25 130 2.3 150 1, 2, 3 B59109J0130A020